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Page 1 of 2

Total Number of Voters : 13,906 of 0 = 0.00%

11/08/2011 07:50 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 3,092
0.00% 53.03% 3,092

0.00%
53.03%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 2,687
0.00% 46.08% 2,687

0.00%
46.08%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 52
0.00% 0.89% 52

0.00%
0.89%

 0
 0

Libertarian Party

 5,831  5,831Cast Votes: 0.00% 41.93%0.00% 41.93% 0  0

 8,075

 0

 8,075

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

58.07%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

58.07%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 5,656
0.00% 40.96% 5,656

0.00%
40.96%

 0
 0

REP David L. WILLIAMS Richie FARMER

 7,370
0.00% 53.38% 7,370

0.00%
53.38%

 0
 0

DEM Steven L. BESHEAR Jerry E. ABRAMSON

 781
0.00% 5.66% 781

0.00%
5.66%

 0
 0

IND Gatewood GALBRAITH Dea RILEY

 13,807  13,807Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.29%0.00% 99.29% 0  0

 99

 0

 99

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 5,495
0.00% 40.45% 5,495

0.00%
40.45%

 0
 0

REP Bill JOHNSON

 8,088
0.00% 59.55% 8,088

0.00%
59.55%

 0
 0

DEM Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 13,583  13,583Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.68%0.00% 97.68% 0  0

 323

 0

 323

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 6,448
0.00% 47.06% 6,448

0.00%
47.06%

 0
 0

REP Todd P'POOL

 7,254
0.00% 52.94% 7,254

0.00%
52.94%

 0
 0

DEM Jack CONWAY

 13,702  13,702Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.53%0.00% 98.53% 0  0

 204

 0

 204

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.47%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.47%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR of PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 6,133
0.00% 46.39% 6,133

0.00%
46.39%

 0
 0

REP John T. KEMPER III.

 7,088
0.00% 53.61% 7,088

0.00%
53.61%

 0
 0

DEM Adam H. EDELEN

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Kim C. HAY (W)

 13,221  13,221Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.07%0.00% 95.07% 0  0

 685

 0

 685

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.93%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.93%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 6,665
0.00% 49.12% 6,665

0.00%
49.12%

 0
 0

REP K. C. CROSBIE

 6,302
0.00% 46.44% 6,302

0.00%
46.44%

 0
 0

DEM L. J. "Todd" HOLLENBACH

 602
0.00% 4.44% 602

0.00%
4.44%

 0
 0

LIB Kenneth C. MOELLMAN JR.

 13,569  13,569Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.58%0.00% 97.58% 0  0

 336

 1

 336

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.42%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

2.42%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 9,279
0.00% 68.66% 9,279

0.00%
68.66%

 0
 0

REP James R. COMER

 4,235
0.00% 31.34% 4,235

0.00%
31.34%

 0
 0

DEM Robert "Bob" FARMER

 13,514  13,514Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.18%0.00% 97.18% 0  0

 389

 3

 389

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.80%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

2.80%

 0

 0

 0

 0


